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frequence

ObITb

MOYb

UMETb
SABNSATLCS
cTaTb
nonyyarb
Mcrnonb30oBaTb
caenatb
pabotaTtb
roBOpUTb
npeacTaensTb
aenarb
ckasaTb
no3BonsTb
3HaTb
XOTETb
co3gaBaTb
NpUHUMAaTb
nasaTtb
npegnaratb
NpoBOAUTb
HaxoauTb
CTaHOBUTbLCS
cTOUTh
CMOYb

635450 I
258227 _

107253 [

103859

75963
64876

64626
64570 g
63179
61093 [
54196
53559
53309
53287
53017
52338 [
46704
43743 |
43181
42384 |
41521 |
40462
39792
37725
36297




yCTaHaBnMBaTb
naotm
HayMHaTb
crnepoBatb
HaxoauTbCs
COCTaBnATb
obecneynBaTb
BblOMpaTb
cunTaTtb
BbINOMNHATb
NpoOXoanTb
noHumaTb
nony4nTb
BMOETb

XUTb
HasblBaTb
CYyLLIeCTBOBATb
aymartb
ocTaBaTbCs
npoucxoauTb
3aHUMaTb
pacnonaratb
BKITOYaTh
nomoraTtb
nucatb
KynuTb
npuBOaUTb
OCyLLEeCTBNATb
ynTatb
noMoYb
NCNonb30BaTbCS
TpeboBaTtb
BXOOUTb
onpegensaTb
nponTn

B3ATb
npeaoCcTaBnsiTb
NoSIBUTLCS
coaepxatb
yBUOETH
obnagatb
nokasbiBaTb
CMOTpPETb
BO3HMKaTb
npon3BOaANTb
HanucaTtb
okasaTtbCs

36218 |
35320 |
34270 |
33171
32276 |
31334 |
30923 |
30678 |
30537 |
30514 |
28909 |
28441 |
28322 |
27939 |
27243 |
27041 |
26385 |
26325 |
26241 |
26018 |
25311 |
24568 |
24230 |
23520 |
22637 |
22501 |
22475 |
22340 |
22197 |
22095 |
22077 |
21799 |
21711 |
21632
21620 |
21287 |
21094 |
20661 |
19792 |
19691 |
19378 |
19146 |
18890 |
18793 |
18787 |
18784
18764 |



HayaTb
BbI3blBaTb
npeaycMaTpuBatb
oTBeYaTb
oTMevaTb
nmeTbcs
peliaTb
3aBuUceTb
peLmnTb
COCTOSATb
npUATK

BECTU

noobutb
NPUMEHSITb
npuobpeTaTb
urpatb

HanTK
NpUATUCh
Nno3BONUTb
3aHMMaTbCS
Xaatb
ocTaTtbcd
XOTeTbCs

natb

BbIXOANTb
ObiBaTb
npoaomkartb
paspabaTbiBaTb
npeaHasHa4vaTb
OTHOCUTbLCS
[obaBnaTb
nckatb

nonTn
COCTOATHLCS
NpUxXoanTb
NMOCMOTPETb
Yy4MTbIBaATb
OCYLLECTBNATLCS
OTKpbIBaTb
NPUHATb
paccmaTtpuBaTtb
obpaluartbes
okasblBaTb
NosIBNATLCS
KasaTbCs
KacaTtbcs
OCTaBnATb

18713
18652 |
18618
18445 |
18406 |
18101 |
18091 |
18088 |
18011 |
17659 |
17596 |
17316
17237 |
17153 |
171071 |
16954 |
16853 |
16741 |
16571 |
16486 |
16412
16224 |
16149 |
16094 |
15881 |
15579
15574 |
15514 |
15483 |
15128
14979 |
14810 |
14726 |
14692 |
14659 |
14565 |
14482 |
14103 |
14058 |
13960 |
13953 |
13856 |
13474 |
13341 |
13336 |
13270 |
13220 |



nocTaBnaTb
noaxoauTb
pacckasbiBaTb
npoBoaUTbLCS
oTnmyaTtbcs
NOCTPOUTb
yTBEpPXOaTh
nencTBoBaTb
obpawaTtb
COOTBETCTBOBATb
yKasblBaTb
noaaepXunBaTb
NMOMHUTb
TpeboBaTtbcs
cobupaTtb
nbliTaTbCs
COXpaHATb
Opatb
NpUXoanTLCA
yBenuunBaTh
CHMMaTb
cumTaTbes
oKa3blBaTbCs
pacckasaTb
npoaasaTb
y3HaBaTb
crnocobcTBoBaTh
y4acTBOBaTb
CTOATb
nocesiLaTb
BbIATH

pacTtu
nonb30BaThCs
3awmwaTb
coobuwaTtb
BblAensTb
BbIrMAOeTb
COCTaBUTb
gocTturatb
nepenaBaTb
pasmeLlaTb
peKoMeHoBaTb
yaaTbcs
N3MEHSITb
NPUMEHSITLCSA
Npon30NTH
CNY>XUTb

13190
13077 |
13073 |
13049 |
12958 |
12915 |
12882 |
12830
12637 |
12597 |
12544 |
12457 |
12442
12244 |
12181 |
12162
12144
12112
12089 |
11811 |
11739
11686 |
11663 |
11621 |
11533 |
11499 |
11462 |
11402 |
11208 |
11140 |
11099 |
11065 |
11055 |
10974 |
10930 |
10923 |
10880 |
10849 |
10766 |
10659 |
10654 |
10646 |
10539 |
10508 |
10483 |
10479 |
10415 |



HavaTbCs
cvpeTb
cobupatbes
BBOOUTb
BbICTYNaTb
npou3BoanTLCS
npuenekaTb
nonagarb
onpeaenaTbcs
HanpaBnaTb
xenatb
MOHATb
nony4aTbcs
nokynarb
noBbILLATbL
YyBCTBOBaTb
HauMHaTbCA
nokasaTb
npocuTb
paccynTbiBaThb
coooWmnTb
BEPHYTLCSA
o3HavaTb
cTaparbcs
peanunsoBaTb
CTaBUTb
pa3BuBaTb
3aKkasblBaTb
nexarb
noctynatb
OTMETUTb
NpOBECTU
BbIMycKaTb
Np1BECTU

10228
10196 |
10100 |
10074 |
10014 |
9891 |
9876 |
9828 |
9735 |
9729 |
9722 |
9683 |
9667 |
9661 |
9629 |
9489 |
9453 |
9379 |
9354 |
9341 |
9340 |
9328 |
9308 |
9242 |
9209 |
9195 |
9154
9124
9076 |
8931 |
8919
8890 |
8872
8871 |



